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SIXTH NATURAL GAS CONFERENCE
Chowdhury Shri Adhir Ranjan;Singh Shri Uday

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Sixth Natural Gas Conference was held in Doha recently; and

(b) if so, the details of the discussions held in the conference and the outcome thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS (SHRI DINSHA PATEL)

(a) & (b): The 6th Doha Conference on Natural Gas was held from October 29 to November 1, 2007. The issues discussed in the conference were Global Natural Gas Demand and Supply, Changing Dynamism of Natural Gas and Liquefied Natural Gas (LNG)
Industry, Monetizing natural gas, Health, Safety, Security and Environmental issues, Gas to liquids, Emerging technologies, LNG shipping, etc. Based on deliberations during the conference, ties among oil & gas industry members were strengthened for further cooperation and synergy.
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